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Rank

Name
1 Bull
2 Eisler
3 Fraser
4 Jones
5 Tichon
6 Griffith
7 MacMillan
8 Mullin
9 Bendall
10 Black
11 McCaskie
12 Russell
13 Austin
14 Mickle
15 Bremner
16 Wadel
17 Smith
18 Muston
19 Ryan
20 Lovegrove
21 Robinson
22 Symons
23 Bell
24 Farry
25 Lane
26 O'Brien
27 Desbrosses
28 Anderson-Glover
29 Faddy
30 Luscombe
31 Morris
32 Burong
33 Tatterton
34 Speldewinde
35 Hind
36 Turner
37 Falco
38 Worland
39 Collins

First Name
Kirstin
Marita
Natasha
Tia
Larissa
Amelia
Katherine
Anya
Raelene
Corrina
Pam
Dale-Lynn
Kathryn
Karen
Kerrie
Rosa
Cassie
Pam
Kristy
Kristy
Kelly
Cheryl
Cherise
Hayley
Michelle
Sue

Sue

Lori
Sandi
Emma
Rae
Gabrielle
Cheryl
Armi
Tracey
Tracy
Kim
Gemma
Eileen

Result
7:34:25
8:10:17
8:23:26
8:33:19
9:05:37
9:14:24
9:17:41
9:28:38
9:40:27
9:54:44
9:59:40

10:13:06
10:15:27
10:18:25
10:23:28
10:43:10
10:51:02
10:57:20
11:07:18
11:32:30
11:44:43
11:52:45
12:09:56
12:34:09
12:36:32
12:43:59
13:00:14
13:02:30
13:08:59
13:17:16
13:29:59
13:33:32
13:36:28
13:48:26
15:11:21
15:11:22
16:12:15
16:12:15
16:19:08

Place, Country
Los Alcazares SPAIN
Gold Coast, QLD
Canberra, ACT
Adelaide, SA
Wangaratta, VIC
Wangaratta, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Gold Coast, QLD
Australind, WA
Bunbury, WA
Gold Coast, QLD
Wangaratta, VIC
Australind, WA
Wangaratta, VIC
Brisbane, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Brisbane, QLD
Narrabeen, NSW
Bunbury, WA
Australind, WA
Wangaratta, VIC
Brisbane, QLD
Australind, WA
Gold Coast, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Bunbury, WA
Brisbane, QLD
Australind, WA
Bunbury, WA
Gold Coast, QLD
Wangaratta, VIC
Wangaratta, VIC
Wangaratta, VIC
Wangaratta, VIC
Gold Coast, QLD

Date
27-Nov-16
11-Jun-16
19-Mar-16
9-Jul-16
23-Oct-16
23-Oct-16
19-Jun-16
11-Jun-16
11-Jun-16
11-Jun-16
23-Jan-16
13-Aug-16
11-Jun-16
23-Oct-16
23-Jan-16
23-Oct-16
31-Jul-16
3-Jan-16
31-Jul-16
3-Jan-16
13-Aug-16
23-Jan-16
23-Oct-16
31-Jul-16
23-Jan-16
11-Jun-16
31-Jul-16
31-Jul-16
31-Jul-16
13-Aug-16
31-Jul-16
23-Jan-16
13-Aug-16
11-Jun-16
23-Oct-16
23-Oct-16
23-Oct-16
23-Oct-16
11-Jun-16

2016 Australian Womens 100km Rankings

Age
35
36
28
50
26
36
38

40

33
45
43
35
50

55

35
38
45
32

37
55

34

38
47
46
46

26
43



40 Smit

41 Evans
42 Bowler
43 Bennett

Sally
Rachel
Mandy
Renee

16:19:08
16:33:34
22:37:49
22:51:56

Gold Coast, QLD
Bunbury, WA
Bunbury, WA
Bunbury, WA

11-Jun-16
13-Aug-16
13-Aug-16
13-Aug-16

43
37
31



